
E E
E E
E E
E E
E E

E E
E E

E E E E
E E E E
E E E E
E E E E
E E E E
E E E EE E E

E E E
E E E
E E E
E E E

E
EE E E E E

E E E E E
E E E E E
E E E E E
E E E E E

E
E

E E E E
E E E E
E E E E
E E E E
E E E E
E E E E
E E E E

E E
E E
E E
E E
E E

E E
E E

E E E E
E E E E
E E E E
E E E E
E E E E
E E E EE E E

E E E
E E E
E E E
E E E

E
EE E E E E

E E E E E
E E E E E
E E E E E
E E E E E

E
E

E E E E
E E E E
E E E E
E E E E
E E E E
E E E E
E E E E

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

#

#

#

#

óóóóóó
ó
óóó
óóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó

óó

ó
óó

óóó
óó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó

ó
ó ó
óó

ó
óó

óóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó

óóóóó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóóóóó

óóóó
óóó

ó
ó

óóóó
óóó

óóóóóóóóó
óó

ó

ó

óóóóóóóóó
ó óóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóó

óó
ó

ó

óó
ó
ó
ó
óó

ó

óó

MacedoniaChurch
Loop

Vein
Mountain Rd

M
oore

B
ra

nchD
r

A
m

ys
D

r

L
itt

le
B

e
ag

le
D

r

W
alton

Place Dr

Rhom

Town

Rd

BrackettTo
w

n
R

d

H
u

nt s ville Rd

C
ollins

P
kw

y

20
00

1800

1600

1400

20
00 1600

1400

16
00

1800

16
00

14
00

1400

1600

1800

20
00

14
00

1400

16
00

1400

B R A C K E T T

DYSARTSV ILLE

GLENWOOD

HIGGINS

Baker
Branch

Moores
Branch

So
u

t
h

M
ud dy

C
re

ek

Huntsville

Branch

High

S

hoals

Creek

Jackson

Branch

Spruce

B

ranch

Stanfo

rd
s

Cre
ek

Ca
m

p

Br

an ch

Lookout

Friday

Cemetery

1

40

10

20

30

50Div A

Div B

Div C

Huntsville Mountains
2,159

Indian Grave Gap
1,657

Marks Mountain
1,880

Rockhouse Mountain
2,126

STRUCTURE
NUMBER SIX
B LAKE

35
°3

6.
5'

N
35

°3
6'

N
35

°3
5.

5'
N

35
°3

5'
N

35
°3

4.
5'

N

35
°3

6.
5'

N
35

°3
6'

N
35

°3
5.

5'
N

35
°3

5'
N

35
°3

4.
5'

N
81°55.5'W81°56'W81°56.5'W81°57'W81°57.5'W

81°55.5'W81°56'W81°56.5'W81°57'W81°57.5'W

1:25,000 |  Ryan Beeson | 9/26/2023 1930
Acres from IR and GPS

WGS 1984 Datum. LatLong Grid

:

0 0.50.25

Miles

410 acres at 9/26/2023 at 01800

Hilltop Mountain
NC-NCS-239003

9/27/2023

IAP
Helispot

Division Break

Drop Point

Staging Area

Value at Risk

Stream Crossing

Dozer Push

Culvert

ó Completed Dozer Line

Completed Hand Line

Planned Dozer Line

Planned Hand Line

Access or Improved Road

Uncontained

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter


